Region lIl Representatives
on the
Association for Career and Technical Education
July 1, 2017-June 30, 2018
Standing Committees
(if a member continues for a second 2-year term, state rotation shifts by 2 years)
**indicates 2" term

ACTE COMMITTEE Chair ROTATION

Audit Review Lavyne Rada Minnesota 2015-18

(3 year term) MN FFA Leaadership Dev Coord. Missouri 2018-21
28551 CSAH 25 Wisconsin 2021-24
Grove City, MN 56243 lllinois 2024-27
Cell: 605.695.1861 Indiana 2027-30
rada@umn.edu lowa 2030-33
(Through June 30, 2018)

Awards **Dana Lampe lowa 2017-19
Linn-Mar High School Minnesota 2019-21
3111 N. Tenth Street Missouri 2021-23
Marion, 1A 52302 Wisconsin 2023-25
Office: 319.447.3444 [llinois 2025-27
Cell: 319.360.3799 lowa 2027-29
dlampe@linnmar.k12.ia.us
(Through June 30, 2019)

Bylaws Shelly Rust Indiana 2016-18
Kokomo School Corp. lowa 2018-20
2415 S. Berkley Rd. Minnesota 2020-22
Kokomo, IN 46902 Missouri 2022-24
765.455.8021 Wisconsin 2024-26
srust@kokomo.k12.in.us llinois 2026-28
(Through June 30, 2018)

Nominating Brandon Russell Missouri 2016-18
Columbia Area Career Center Wisconsin 2018-20
4203 S. Providence Rd. Illincis 2020-22
Columbia, MO Indiana 2022-24
Work: 573.214.3800 lowa 2024-26
brussell@cpsk12.org Minnesota 2026-28
(Through June 30, 2018)

Resolution Dr. John Kugler llinois 2016-18

(Term begins Jan.1) 3701 S. Winchester 3R Indiana 2018-20
Chicago, IL 60609 lowa 2020-22
312.329.6244 Minnesota 2022-24
kuglerjohn@hotmail.com Missouri 2024-26
(Jan 1,2017 - Dec 31, 2018 - this is the only Wisconsin 2026-28
committee that is on a calendar year rotation)

ACTE Fellow Mariatu Swain Indiana 2017

5401 W. 71st Street
Indianapolis IN 46268
317-216-5453 office

www.pike.k12.in.us
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Region Il Conference Host State Wisconsin 2018
Illincis 2019
Minnesota 2020
lowa 2021
Missouri 2022
Indiana 2023
Region Ill Policy Kim Landecker Minnesota 2018
(3 year term) **John Pritchett Wisconsin 2020
**Lisa Stange lowa 2020
Dawn Sullivan Illincis 2019
Jayla Smith Missouri 2018
Patrick Biggerstaff Indiana 2019
(3 year term)
Region Ill Vice President Cindy Stover Illinois 2016-2019
(3 year term) 21 Grand Oaks Dr.
Lincoln, IL 62656
Cstover30@hotmail.com
217.737.3595
Region Ill Vice President — Elect 2018-2019
(1 year term)
Region I Policy Committee Dawn Sullivan [llinois 2019
Member New Trier High School
(3 year term) 385 Winnetka Ave.
Winnetka, IL 60093
Wk: 847.784.6480
Cell: 847.951.5564
sullivad@newtrier.k12.il.us
(Term 1 through June 30, 2019)
Region I Policy Committee Patrick A. Biggerstaff Indiana 2019
Member Director
(3 year term) Area 31 Career Programs & Adult Education
Indianapolis, IN
317.988.7167 (Office)
317.988.7298 (Fax)
Patrick.biggerstaff@wayne.k12.in.us
(Term 2 through June 30, 2019)
Region Il Policy Committee Lisa Stange lowa 2020
Member CTE Program Consultant, FCS
(3 year term) lowa Department of Education
Office: 515.242.5032
Work Cell: 515.414.0864
Cell: 515.491.4355
lisa.stange@iowa.gov
(Term 1 through June 30, 2020)
Region IIl Policy Committee Kim Landecker Minnesota 2018

Member
(3 year term)

Buffalo-WTC

Clearwater, MN 55320

Cell: 612.735.0607
Kim.landecker@gmail.com
(Term 1 through June 30, 2018)
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Region IIl Policy Committee
Member
(3 year term)

Jayla Smith

Tri-County R-7 Schools
33029 Major Ave.
Jamesport, MO 64648
660.425.1421 Home
660.684.6118 School
jsmith@trico.k12.mo.us

(Term 1 through June 30, 2018)

Missouri

2018

Region IIl Policy Committee
Member
(3 year term)

John Pritchett

Waukesha County Technical College
892 Main Street

Pewaukee, WI 53072

262.695.7847 Office

262.662.3156 Home
jpritchett@wctc.edu

(Term 1 through June 30, 2020)

Wisconsin

2020

State Association Directors

Donna Rau
Cindy Stover
Sandy Miller

Betty Lou Esser

Indiana
[linois
lowa
Minnesota
Missouri
Wisconsin
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